% ~——PG24-1 (1)

WARMING RACK

COOKING GRATE

DRIP TRAY T N

PG24-57 (1)
" HANDLE

PG24-59 (2)U
M6 HANDLE SCREW

PG24-4 (1)
HEAT DEFLECTOR

PG24-58 (1)
HANDLE DEFLECTOR

PG24-39 (BLACK) (1)
PG24-47 (STAINLESS) OPTIONAL!
PG24B-1 (PENNY VEIN) OPTIONALL
GRILL LID

PG24-44 (1)
THERMOMETER

PG24-54 (1
PROBE COVER

PG24-34 (1)
FEED GASKET

PG24-56 (1
HOPPER ASM
——M8 FLANGE NUT (8)
_.J PG24-17 (1)
ASH CUP o =+—"—PG24-12 (2)
PG24-13 (2) RIGHT LEG
LEFT LEG

o
Q
) M10 ACORN NUT )
ﬁ M10 FLAT WASHER (2
PG24-14 (2)

LEG PLUG

PG24-6 (1)
/ CHIMNEY

PG24-5 (1)
CHIMNEY CAP ASM

WMB X 76 BOLT (1)

PG24-7 (1)
CHIMNEY GASKET

M6 FLAT WASHER (2)
M6 LOCK WASHER (2)
——M6NUT(2)

M6 X 15 BOLT (2)

Sp—=—PG24-15 (2)
WHEEL AXLE

M6 X 15 BOLT (5)!

/PG24-42 )
ﬁ%/ PULLOUT LOCK
S

"B— pG24-9 (1)

PULLOUT KNOB

PG24-41 (1)
BURNER PULLOUT

Fm PG24-11 (1)
' GREASE BUCKET

‘i K\—MB X 55 BOLT (8)

0216 PG24-3 PARTS




PG24-60 (BLACK) (1

PG24B-2 (PENNY VEIN) OPTIONALL(I

PGC24-18 (1)
LID MAGNET

PG24-48 (1)
POWER CORD

PG24-9 (1)
PULLOUT KNOB

HOPPER LID

PG24-53 (1)
AUGER GUARD

PULLOUT LOCK

PGC24-13 (1)

HOPPER CLEANOUT

CONTROLLER GASKET

PG24-46 (1)
GUARD PLATE

PG24-35 (1
AUGER FAN BOX ASM

PG24-52 (1)
HOPPER RAKE

ﬁm FLAT WASHER (2)
\MG LOCK WASHER (2)
M6 NUT (2)

@\m X 15 SCREW (2)

PG24-49 (1)
AUGER IMPELLER

PG24-24 (1)U

AUGER BUSHING
*<9—M4.2 X 10 SCREW (2)

PG24-30 (1)
PG24-45 (1) CONTROLLER KNOB

PG24-43 (1)
CONTROLLER

PG24-28 (1)
MEAT PROBE

AUGER MOTOR WITH IMPELLER

NN
I\ PG24-25 (1)
AUGER PIN W/NUT
PG24-23 (1)

M4.2 X 10 SCREW (4

PG24-20 (1)
BURNER

PG24-21 (1)
HEATING ROD

PG24-27 (1)
BLOWER IMPELLER

PG24-26 (1)
BLOWER MOTOR LIWITH IMPELLER

0216 PG24-56 PARTS






